FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 13 tot 15 Augustus 2021

Race 2

- JUNIORES MEN

Skater

LIRA MARCO ANTONIO
COLIN LOUIS
BRISSINCK JOLAN
ABREU GONCALO CANADA
STAM MAIK
BRISSINCK MILAN
MASTRUP SUNE
LAMME TIMO

SASS FREDERIK
BEELEN ROBBE
BEIJEMAN EWOUT
JOHANSEN SEBASTIAN BJORKLUND
GROSS LEANDRO
BRINKERS JEREMY
FABIO VANES
SOETAERTS DAAN
VERMEULIN--GUEDON ACHILLE
OHME TAMINO
ALBINO RODRIGO
NIEUWENHUIS RENS
JORGENSEN MEIK HEISE
VAN OOST THOMAS
VERBEEK SETH
PLANK MORITZ
GHIOTTO LUCA
REINPRECHT PETER
KAMP GIJS
OOSTERWIJK THOMAS
TEN CATE JORIAN
VAN DER WIER UDO
VAN DEURSEN JOES
WOLFF JANNES

Number
240
218
226
241
211
227
209

224
202
205
207
220
221
215
219
216
212
217
28
208

201
222
213
223
203
225
214
204
206
267

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

CDR PRAZERES

ROLLER SPORTS SAINT-PIERRAIS
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
CDR PRAZERES

KNSB TALENT TEAM NOORDWEST
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
INLINE TEAM DENMARK
KNSB TALENT TEAM MIDDEN-OOST
TALENTTEAM DENMARK
BONT SKATE

HABOVO

INLINE TEAM DENMARK
RSC LIESTAL

RTC ZUID WEST INLINE
REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST
ROLSCHAATSCLUB HEVERLEE
REZE OLYMPIQUE PATINAGE
NATIONAL TEAM GERMANY
ROLLER LAGOS C.P.
SKEELERCLUB OOST VELUWE
INLINE TEAM DENMARK
KNSB TALENT TEAM NOORDWEST
AlJV

SC LATTELLA WORGL
PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO
STU EISENSTADT
FRIESE SELECTIE
UNKNOWN
REGGEBORGH
GEWEST FRYSLAN
INLINE SELECTIE ZH

SKEELERCLUB OOST VELUWE

5000

Points race

25
Race_ 2
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time_2
00:07:34.413
00:07:33.935
00:07:44.474
00:07:34.743
00:07:38.852
00:07:34.844
00:07:36.780
00:00:00.000
00:07:34.904
00:07:34.999
00:07:35.006
00:07:36.540
00:07:37.729
00:07:47.426
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

Remarks-Sanctions_2

Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start

Printed on 13/08/2021 at 21:04

Zwaantjes Roller Club
Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team
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